No. HIPA (Vehicle)-2/95-IV
Government of Himachal Pradesh
Institute of Public Administration
Fairlawns, Shimla-171012 Dated the 25th August, 2015.

Order

In supersession of all previous office orders, the Routes /Timings of both
the Institute buses are hereby fixed as under which will be applicable from 1st
September, 2015:

Morning 1st Bus Morning 2»d Bus
Station Departure Time (AM) Station Departure Time (AM)
HIPA 8.00 HIPA 8.00
Dhalli 8.05 Dhalli 8.05
Sanjauli 8.15 Auckland Tunnel 8.15
Chhota Shimla 8.25 Victory Tunnel 8.25
Talland 8.30 Old Bus Stand 8.26
Khallini Chowk 8.32 Lift 8.28
Kanlog 8.35 Talland 8.33
Lal Pani 8.40 BCS 8.40
ISBT 8.50 Vikas Nagar 8.43
Boileauganj 8.55 Panthaghati 8.48
Crossing
103 Tunnel 9.00 Kasumpti 8.50
Victory Tunnel 9.05 Chotta Shimla 9.05
Auckland Tunnel 9.15 Sanjauli Chowk 9.15
Dhalli by Pass 9.20 Sanjauli By Pass 9.20
Dhalli 9.30 Dhalli 9.30
Arrival at HIPA 9.35 Arrival at HIPA 9.35
Evening 1st Bus Evening 274 Bus

Station Departure Time (PM) Station Departure Time (PM)
HIPA 5.10 HIPA 5.10
Dhalli by Pass 5.25 Dhalli by Pass 5.25
Sanjauli Chowk 5.30 Auckland Tunnel 5.30
Chhota Shimla 5.40 Victory Tunnel 5.40
Kasumpti 5.43 Tunnel 103 5.45
Panthaghati 5.45 Boileauganj

Crossing 5.50
Vikasnagar 5.50 ISBT 6.00
BCS 5.53 Lal Pani 6.05
Talland 6.00 Kanlog 6.10
Lift 6.10 Khallini Chowk 6.13
Bus Stand (Old) 6.13 Talland 6.15
Victory Tunnel 6.15 Chhota Shimla 6.20
Auckland Tunnel 6.25 Sanjauli 6.35
Dhalli By Pass 6.40 Dhalli By Pass 6.40
|Arrival HIPA 6.50 Arrival HIPA 6.50

(Madhu Bala Sharma), 1as

Director,

H.P. Institute of Public Administration,
Fairlawns, Shimla-171012



